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MON
TUE
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TUE
TUE
TUE
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WED
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V
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2021 TIMETABLE

Time

7:30am
9:30am
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
5:00pm

7:30am

11:45am

3:30pm
4:15pm

Class

Adults Mat Pilates Class
Preschool Dance Class
Preschool Dance Class
PreJunior Jazz Class
Junior Ballet Class

Adults Mat Pilates Class
Adults Commercial Dance Class
Junior Jazz Class
PreJunior Ballet Class
Prelntermediate Jazz Class
Adults Mat Pilates Class
Adults Mat Pilates Class
Preschool Dance Class

Prelntermediate Lyrical Contemporary Class



