

2021 TIMETABLE

Day	Time	Class
MON	7:30am	Adults Mat Pilates Class
MON	9:30am	Preschool Dance Class
TUE	3:30pm	Preschool Dance Class
TUE	4:15pm	PreJunior Jazz Class
TUE	5:00pm	Junior Ballet Class
TUE	6:00pm	Adults Mat Pilates Class
TUE	6:45pm	Adults Commercial Dance Class
WED	3:30pm	Junior Jazz Class
WED	4:15pm	PreJunior Ballet Class
WED	5:00pm	PreIntermediate Jazz Class
THU	7:30am	Adults Mat Pilates Class
THU	11:45am	Adults Mat Pilates Class
THU	3:30pm	Preschool Dance Class
THU	4:15pm	PreIntermediate Lyrical Contemporary Class